
NOTICE FOR EDP

e-Procurement Tender Notice (TTD Web site & Notice Board)
MARKETING DEPARTMENT, T.T.Devasthanams, Tirupati.

Roc.No. TTD-34022/67/2024         Dated:   -09-2024

    GENERAL MANAGER (P) 

e-Tenders  are  invited  for  “procurement  of  800  Nos.  of

Colour Cotton Bed sheets of size 90”X60” along with two pillow covers of size

28”X20””(preferably  Bombay  Dyeing/  Trident/  Welspun/

Mohandas/Arjundas/APCO or  equivalent  make  for  immediate  supply by  the

Marketing  Department,  T.T.Devasthanams,  Tirupati.  The  EMD  of  Rs.15,000/-

(Rupees fifteen thousand only) is to be remitted through ONLINE in favour of the

Executive Officer, TTD, Tirupati  payable at Tirupati   and   one No. of   King size

white colour bed sheets along with two pillow covers  to be packed neatly in a

sealed cover  along  with  Lab Report  issued by  any one  of  the  Central  Silk

Boards/Textile  committee)  that  the  samples  are  conforming  to  the

specifications of  TTD duly  certifying that  all  the parameters are with in  the

specifications that of TTD and declaring that the sample submitted to TTD is

one and same which is tested in the Lab  should be furnished   to the General

Manager (Procurement), TTD, Tirupati before the 1-00 PM on 11-10-2024.

          Date of start of Downloading    -  27-09-2024

          End date of downloading         -   11-10-2024 at  1.00 PM
           (Last date for submission)

            Date of opening of tender                  
                        Tech.Bid               -    11-10-2024 at 3-30 PM
                          Fin. Bid                    11-10-2024 at 4-30 PM

          Period of procurement            -        As per schedule

                      Tender  documents can be downloaded from the website:
http://tender.eprocurement.gov.in. 
                      For further details contact phone numbers: 0877-2264079, 2264555.
FAX :  0877-2264554.      

File No.TTD-34022(31)/67/2024-PROCURMENT SEC-TTD

http://tender.eprocurement.gov.in/


1. The supply of Colour Cotton Bed Sheets along with Pilllow covers should strictly confirm
to the following specifications.

A Colour Cotton Bed Sheets(90”X60”) and Pillow Covers(28”X20”)
preferably  Bombay Dyeing/  Trident/  Welspun/  Mohandas/Arjundas/APCO
or equivalent make. 

B Count of  Warp 30s and count of Weft 30s
C Blend composition-100% cotton 
D Ends per Inch-120 and Picks per inch-60
E GSM of Cloth- 120

File No.TTD-34022(31)/67/2024-PROCURMENT SEC-TTD


		2024-09-26T15:59:08+0530
	MURALI KRISHNA PRALAYAKAVERI
	Approved




